
 Total Name Diff PlaceSyn 1Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Syn 2 Grand Total 

Girls Synchro Trampoline Level 9 12 & UnderLevel: Age Group:

Region IV Championships 2017

Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017

ND(-) Sub-Total TOF

Jenna McCarthy

GF

6.30 7.60

1Kaylee Bowar

7.80 7.50

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9.50 9.10

0.00 0.00

40.100

0.0000.00 40.100

GF

6.40Pass 1

Pass 2 0.00

0.0015.10

0.00

0.000

0.000

Mia Rodriguez

MTIC

6.30 6.60

2Zuzu Smith

7.30 7.40

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8.10 8.20

0.00 0.00

35.800

0.0000.00 35.800

MTIC

5.60Pass 1

Pass 2 0.00

0.0013.90

0.00

0.000

0.000
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 Total Name Diff PlaceSyn 1Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Syn 2 Grand Total 

Girls Synchro Trampoline Level 9 13 & OverLevel: Age Group:

Region IV Championships 2017

Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017

ND(-) Sub-Total TOF

Brianne Struck

TS

7.10 7.00

1Abby Dunham

7.10 6.70

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9.00 8.50

0.00 0.00

37.900

0.0000.00 37.900

TS

6.30Pass 1

Pass 2 0.00

0.0014.10

0.00

0.000

0.000
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 Total Name Diff PlaceSyn 1Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Syn 2 Grand Total 

Girls Synchro Trampoline Level 10 14 & UnderLevel: Age Group:

Region IV Championships 2017

Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017

ND(-) Sub-Total TOF

Shelby Noonan

MTIC

4.40 4.60

1Grace Mills

4.60 4.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.90 4.90

0.00 0.00

28.500

0.0000.00 28.500

MTIC

4.60Pass 1

Pass 2 0.00

0.009.20

0.00

4.900

0.000

Sara Rivera

MTIC

2.80 2.70

2Abigail Castellan

3.00 3.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.10 2.60

0.00 0.00

14.800

0.0000.00 14.800

MTIC

3.30Pass 1

Pass 2 0.00

0.005.80

0.00

0.000

0.000
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 Total Name Diff PlaceSyn 1Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Syn 2 Grand Total 

Girls Synchro Trampoline Level 10 15 & OverLevel: Age Group:

Region IV Championships 2017

Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017

ND(-) Sub-Total TOF

Paulina Holmber

GF

0.80 0.70

1Alexandra Holm

0.70 0.70

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.90 0.80

0.00 0.00

4.400

0.0000.00 4.400

GF

1.30Pass 1

Pass 2 0.00

0.001.40

0.00

0.000

0.000
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 Total Name Diff PlaceSyn 1Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Syn 2 Grand Total 

Girls Synchro Trampoline Open Elite Open EliteLevel: Age Group:

Region IV Championships 2017

Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-7, 2017

ND(-) Sub-Total TOF

Trinity Van Natta

INT

8.00 8.20

1Tarynn Van Natt

7.40 7.70

0.80 0.70 0.60 0.70

8.80 9.20

0.90 0.90

33.700

4.7001.50 38.400

INT

0.00Pass 1

Pass 2 0.00

0.0015.70

1.40

0.000

0.000
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